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Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Chanchal Khandelwal Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life India GenNext Fund 40
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Special Opportunities Fund 55
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life MNC Fund 20
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Hybrid ‘95 Fund 65

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Kaustubh Gupta Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Low Duration Fund 84
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Liquid Fund 80
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Floating Rate Fund 88
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Money Manager Fund 82
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life Savings Fund 86
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life Corporate Bond Fund 91
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life Short Term Fund 94
8 Aditya Birla Sun Life Banking & PSU Debt Fund 96
9 Aditya Birla Sun Life Overnight Fund 79
10 Aditya Birla Sun Life Active Debt Multi Manager FoF Scheme 157

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Bhupesh Bameta Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Dynamic Bond Fund 103
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Government Securities Fund 107
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Income Fund 105
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty SDL Apr 2027 Index Fund 116
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty SDL Sep 2025 Index Fund 120
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life Long Duration Fund 111
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt – April 2026 Index Fund 121
8 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX 60:40 SDL + AAA PSU Apr 2026 Index Fund 127
9 Aditya Birla Sun Life Multi Asset Allocation Fund 73
10 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX SDL Jun 2032 Index Fund 126
11 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt Apr 2028 Index Fund 125
12 Aditya Birla Sun Life US Treasury 1–3 year Bond ETFs Fund of Funds 164
13 Aditya Birla Sun Life US Treasury 3-10 year Bond ETFs Fund of Funds 165
14 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt April 2033 Index Fund 128
15 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt June 2027 Index Fund -

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Atul Penkar Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life ELSS Tax Saver Fund 62
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Bal Bhavishya Yojna 45
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Advantage Fund 18

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Ms. Sunaina Da Cunha Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Liquid Fund 80
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Credit Risk Fund 101
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Medium Term Plan 99
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Savings Fund 86
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL Liquid Overnight ETF 152

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Harshil Suvarnkar Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Hybrid ‘95 Fund 65
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Savings Fund 68
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Regular Savings Fund 71
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Bal Bhavishya Yojna 45
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund - The 30s Plan 47
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund - The 40s Plan 49
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund - The 50s Plan 51
8 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund 'The 50s Plus - Debt Plan' 108
9 Aditya Birla Sun Life Banking & PSU Debt Fund 96
10 Aditya Birla Sun Life Floating Rate Fund 88
11 Aditya Birla Sun Life Multi-Cap Fund 24
12 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty SDL Apr 2027 Index Fund 116
13 Aditya Birla Sun Life Long Duration Fund 11
14 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt Apr 2029 Index Fund 123
15 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty SDL Sep 2027 Index Fund 124

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Anuj Jain Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Money Manager Fund 82

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Ms. Monika Gandhi Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Savings Fund 86

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Sachin Wankhede Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Gold ETF 148
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Silver ETF 149
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Multi Asset Allocation Fund 73

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Dhaval Gala Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Banking and Financial Services Fund 32
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life ELSS Tax Saver Fund 62
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Dividend Yield Fund 34
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life PSU Equity Fund 53
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life ESG Integration Strategy Fund 57
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life Business Cycle Fund 59
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life Transportation and Logistics Fund 61

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Mahesh Patil Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Frontline Equity Fund 12
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Infrastructure Fund 36
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Hybrid ‘95 Fund 65

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Vinod Bhat Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Asset Allocator FoF 153
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Financial Planning FOF - Aggressive Plan 154
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Financial Planning FOF - Conservative Plan 156
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Financial Planning FOF - Moderate Plan 155
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life Multi - Index Fund of Funds 163

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Pranav Gupta Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Bank ETF 145
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 50 Index Fund 129
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 50 ETF 139
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Next 50 ETF 143
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life BSE Sensex ETF 141
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Midcap 150 Index Fund 135
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Smallcap 50 Index Fund 137
8 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 50 Equal Weight Index Fund 131
9 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Healthcare ETF 146
10 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty IT ETF 147
11 Aditya Birla Sun Life Silver ETF Fund of Fund 162
12 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Next 50 Index Fund 133
13 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 200 Momentum 30 ETF 150
14 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 200 Quality 30 ETF 151
15 Aditya Birla Sun Life Arbitrage Fund 109
16 Aditya Birla Sun Life Gold Fund 161
17 Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Savings Fund 68

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Sanjay Godambe Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt – April 2026 Index Fund 121
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty SDL Sep 2025 Index Fund 120
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt Apr 2029 Index Fund 123
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX 50:50 Gilt Plus SDL Apr 2028 Index Fund 122
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX 60:40 SDL + AAA PSU Apr 2026 Index Fund 127
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt Apr 2028 Index Fund 125
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt April 2033 Index Fund 128
8 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX Gilt June 2027 Index Fund -

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Jonas Bhutta Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Infrastructure Fund 36

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Vishal Gajwani Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Small Cap Fund 26
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Balanced Advantage Fund 75
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Savings Fund 68

The Fund Manager-wise Scheme Details appearing above are As on June 28, 2024. 

Fund Manager-wise
Scheme Details
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Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Dhaval Joshi Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Flexi Cap Fund 16
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Business Cycle Fund 59
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Midcap Fund 22
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Special Opportunities Fund 55
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life ELSS Tax Saver Fund 62
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life Bal Bhavishya Yojna 45
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life Government Securities Fund 107
8 Aditya Birla Sun Life Income Fund 105
9 Aditya Birla Sun Life India GenNext Fund 40
10 Aditya Birla Sun Life MNC Fund 20
11 Aditya Birla Sun Life Dividend Yield Fund 34
12 Aditya Birla Sun Life Banking and Financial Services Fund 32
13 Aditya Birla Sun Life Global Emerging Opportunities Fund 160
14 Aditya Birla Sun Life Global Excellence Equity Fund of Fund 159
15 Aditya Birla Sun Life International Equity Fund 42
16 Aditya Birla Sun Life NASDAQ 100 FOF 158
17 Aditya Birla Sun Life Pharma & Healthcare Fund 44
18 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund 'The 50s Plus - Debt Plan' 108
19 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund - The 30s Plan 47
20 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund - The 40s Plan 49
21 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund - The 50s Plan 51
22 Aditya Birla Sun Life Long Duration Fund 111
23 Aditya Birla Sun Life Savings Fund 86
24 Aditya Birla Sun Life Corporate Bond Fund 91
25 Aditya Birla Sun Life Floating Rate Fund 88
26 Aditya Birla Sun Life Low Duration Fund 84
27 Aditya Birla Sun Life Short Term Fund 94
28 Aditya Birla Sun Life Liquid Fund 80
29 Aditya Birla Sun Life Digital India Fund 38
30 Aditya Birla Sun Life Pure Value Fund 28
31 Aditya Birla Sun Life Multi - Index Fund of Funds 163
32 Aditya Birla Sun Life Frontline Equity Fund 12
33 Aditya Birla Sun Life PSU Equity Fund 53
34 Aditya Birla Sun Life Multi-Cap Fund 24
35 Aditya Birla Sun Life Infrastructure Fund 36
36 Aditya Birla Sun Life Focused Fund 14
37 Aditya Birla Sun Life Dynamic Bond Fund 103
38 Aditya Birla Sun Life Money Manager Fund 82
39 Aditya Birla Sun Life Regular Savings Fund 71
40 Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Advantage Fund 18
41 Aditya Birla Sun Life ESG Integration Strategy Fund 57
42 Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Hybrid '95 Fund 65
43 Aditya Birla Sun Life Asset Allocator FoF 153
44 Aditya Birla Sun Life Financial Planning FOF - Conservative Plan 156
45 Aditya Birla Sun Life Financial Planning FOF - Moderate Plan 155
46 Aditya Birla Sun Life Financial Planning FOF-Aggressive Plan 154
47 Aditya Birla Sun Life Small Cap Fund 26
48 Aditya Birla Sun Life Credit Risk Fund 101
49 Aditya Birla Sun Life Medium Term Plan 99
50 Aditya Birla Sun Life Multi Asset Allocation Fund 73
51 Aditya Birla Sun Life Transportation and Logistics Fund 61

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Dhaval Shah Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Pharma & Healthcare Fund 44
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Regular Savings Fund 71
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund - The 30s Plan 47
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund - The 40s Plan 49
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund - The 50s Plan 51
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life Retirement Fund 'The 50s Plus - Debt Plan' 108
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life Multi-Cap Fund 24
8 Aditya Birla Sun Life Multi Asset Allocation Fund 73

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Lovelish Solanki Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Arbitrage Fund 109
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Balanced Advantage Fund 75

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Haresh Mehta Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Gold Fund 161
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 50 Index Fund 129
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 50 ETF 139
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life BSE Sensex ETF 141
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Next 50 ETF 143
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Bank ETF 145
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Midcap 150 Index Fund 135
8 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Smallcap 50 Index Fund 137
9 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 50 Equal Weight Index Fund 131
10 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Healthcare ETF 146
11 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty IT ETF 147
12 Aditya Birla Sun Life Silver ETF Fund of Fund 162
13 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Next 50 Index Fund 133
14 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 200 Momentum 30 ETF 150
15 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 200 Quality 30 ETF 151
16 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty PSE ETF -

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Mohit Sharma Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Balanced Advantage Fund 75
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Low Duration Fund 84
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Money Manager Fund 82
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Short Term Fund 94
5 Aditya Birla Sun Life Credit Risk Fund 101
6 Aditya Birla Sun Life Medium Term Plan 99
7 Aditya Birla Sun Life Dynamic Bond Fund 103
8 Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty SDL Plus PSU Bond Sep 2026 60:40 Index Fund 114
9 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX 60:40 SDL + AAA PSU - Apr 2025 Index Fund 112
10 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX 60:40 SDL + AAA PSU - Apr 2027 Index Fund 118
11 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX 50:50 Gilt Plus SDL Apr 2028 Index Fund 122
12 Aditya Birla Sun Life CRISIL IBX SDL Jun 2032 Index Fund 126

Fund Manager-wise
Scheme Details

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Harish Krishnan Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Midcap Fund 22
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Flexi Cap Fund 16
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Manufacturing Equity Fund 30
4 Aditya Birla Sun Life Business Cycle Fund 59

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Vighnesh Gupta Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life US Treasury 1–3 year Bond ETFs Fund of Funds 164
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life US Treasury 3-10 year Bond ETFs Fund of Funds 165

Sr. 
no Funds Managed By Mr. Kunal Sangoi Refer 

page No
1 Aditya Birla Sun Life Digital India Fund 38
2 Aditya Birla Sun Life Focused Fund 14
3 Aditya Birla Sun Life Pure Value Fund 28

The Fund Manager-wise Scheme Details appearing above are As on June 28, 2024. 
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